   Old model P-800-1P-810
    GENERAL
Provide optimum measurement of flow rate of various gases in
semi-conductor production process. High reliability is ensured
circumferential seals.  Rich experiences in operation and use in
various devices. Also available are the products with low-leak-
age and high-quality structure provided with electrolytic polish-
ing.

DESCRIPTION
P-81 -32 -60 F -R 2
1 1/8 Only connection type code R and N can be selected.
2 1/4 (Standard)
3 3/8 Only connection type code S and V can be selected.
Z Special
R Rc thread (Standard)
N NPT thread
S SW
V VCR
Z Special.
F Viton(Standard)
C CR Select it for ammonia gas.
Z Special
6 SCS14 (Standard)
E SUS316/EP polished High quality type
Z Special
0 Not provided
E PAU ALARM UNIT provided Refer to page 47.
G PAS/IAU ANALOG OUTPUT UNIT Refer to page 49.
Z Special
0 Not provided
1 Bellows valve provided at outlet (High grade valve)
2 Bellows valve provided at inlet (High grade valve)
3 Needle valve provided at outlet
4 Needle valve provided at inlet
Z Special
Refer to valve position selection
guide (Page 57).
Beware, as standard flow rate is
different depending on this code.
Bezel installation is also possible.
Refer to Mounting Option in page
53 for details.
2 145mm
3 224mm
9 Special
    DIMENSIONS
    STANDARD TYPE (Rc 1/4 conn. Bellows valve provided)
(P-81    -10-6F-R2 Valve provided at Outlet, Panel front lock-nut
fixing)
   STANDARD TYPE (SW 1/4 conn. Needle valve provided)
(P-81    -40-6F-S2 Valve provided at Inlet,
                                                        Panel front lock-nut fixing)
    BEZEL INSTALLATION TYPE
(P81    -00-6F-S2, Valve not provided, Bezel fixing.)
 (Mounting Option code   D  )
Model
P-812
P-813
L1
170
249
L2
145
224
L3
175
254
L4
190
265
L5
205
280
Dimension (mm) Connection size
Rc 1/8,NPT1/8
Rc 1/4,NPT1/4
1/4 SW
3/8 SW
1/4 VCR
3/8 VCR
      Hole dia(d)(mm)
16